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Individual Top Times

Valparaiso High School [VALP-IN]    Coach: Adam Nellessen

Number of Top Times: 30  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free
 1 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Amiah Sparks FR   25.82 Y F

 2 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteEdith Patterson JR   25.83 Y F

 3 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Jorie Irving JR   26.86 Y F

 4 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Paige Schulte SR   26.96 Y F

 5 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Stella Wainman JRx27.81 Y F

 6 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Noelle Gapinski JR   29.35 Y L F

 7 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteIsabel Piggott SR   29.36 Y F

 8 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Quinn Rojek JR   29.40 Y L F

 9 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteBrooke Sutherland SR   29.51 Y L F

 10 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Emma Biavati JR   30.56 Y F

 11 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Kathleen Brooks FR   32.28 Y F

 12 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteRonnie Ewer JRx33.41 Y F

 13 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Ariana Wertz FR   33.71 Y F

 14 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Elizabeth Vatthuauer FRx33.81 Y L F

 15 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Ella Haines SOx34.17 Y L F

 16 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Makynzee GIlbert SO   34.31 Y F

 17 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteMia Shaffer FRx46.88 Y F

Female   100 Free
 1 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Edith Patterson JR   56.30 Y F

 2 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Aliya Decker SR   57.78 Y L F

 3 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Madeline Moreth FR   58.57 Y F

 4 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteJorie Irving JR   59.31 Y F

 5 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteEmma Krsak JR 1:00.02 Y F

 6 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Paige Schulte SR 1:00.48 Y F

 7 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Ava Hearn FR 1:02.62 Y L F

 8 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Noelle Gapinski JRx1:03.67 Y F

 9 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Kate DOuglas FRx1:04.32 Y F

 10 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Lauren Douglas SO 1:07.81 Y L F

 11 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Emma Biavati JR 1:08.02 Y F

 12 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteClaire Burns SO 1:08.55 Y L F

 13 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteBrooke Sutherland SR 1:09.58 Y L F

 14 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteMya LaFollette JRx1:09.62 Y F

 15 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Ronnie Ewer JR 1:12.42 Y F

 16 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteLauren Brant SRx1:13.69 Y F

 17 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Kylie Vander Woude JRx1:14.32 Y L F

 18 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteRebecca Coates SOx1:14.96 Y F

 19 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Kathleen Brooks FR 1:15.11 Y F

 20 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Elizabeth Vatthuauer FR 1:16.80 Y F

 21 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Moya Swanson SOx1:21.32 Y L F

Female   200 Free
 1 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Edith Patterson JR 2:01.23 Y F

 2 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteAliya Decker SR 2:05.99 Y F

 3 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Ava Hearn FR 2:09.92 Y F

 4 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaportePaige Schulte SR 2:17.88 Y F

 5 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Noelle Gapinski JR 2:23.43 Y F

 6 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Mya LaFollette JRx2:28.64 Y F

 7 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Claire Burns SOx2:36.33 Y F

Female   500 Free
 1 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteEdith Patterson JR 5:24.48 Y F

 2 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteMadeline Moreth FR 5:32.87 Y F

 3 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Aliya Decker SR 5:33.46 Y F

 4 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Ava Hearn FR 5:53.55 Y F

 5 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Lauren Douglas SO 6:19.71 Y F

 6 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteNoelle Gapinski JR 6:39.20 Y F

Female   50 Back
 1 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteEmma Krsak JR   30.03 Y L F

 2 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteIsabel Piggott SR   32.43 Y L F



Licensed To: Valparaiso High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   11/30/2022  Page 2

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 30  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 3 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteKylie Vander Woude JR   36.49 Y L F

Female   100 Back
 1 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Emma Krsak JR 1:04.31 Y F

 2 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteAmiah Sparks FR 1:05.59 Y F

 3 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Isabel Piggott SR 1:09.80 Y F

 4 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteLauren Douglas SOx1:12.21 Y F

 5 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteStella Wainman JR 1:16.34 Y F

 6 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Lauren Brant SRx1:17.02 Y F

 7 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteKylie Vander Woude JRx1:17.25 Y F

 8 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Mya LaFollette JR 1:19.53 Y F

 9 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Cassidy O'Connell FR 1:28.78 Y F

 10 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Ella Haines SO 1:30.55 Y F

Female   100 Breast
 1 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Madeline Moreth FR 1:06.20 Y F

 2 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Isabella Hearn JR 1:17.42 Y F

 3 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteAva Hearn FR 1:18.54 Y F

 4 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Quinn Rojek JR 1:18.94 Y F

 5 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteClaire Burns SO 1:23.86 Y F

 6 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Brooke Sutherland SRx1:26.98 Y F

Female   100 Fly
 1 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Jorie Irving JR 1:02.42 Y F

 2 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteAliya Decker SR 1:04.23 Y F

 3 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Amiah Sparks FR 1:05.12 Y F

 4 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Emma Krsak JR 1:05.19 Y F

 5 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteIsabella Hearn JR 1:09.23 Y F

 6 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Kate DOuglas FRx1:15.35 Y F

 7 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Rebecca Coates SOx1:29.66 Y F

Female   200 IM
 1 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Aliya Decker SR 2:18.01 Y F

 2 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteJorie Irving JR 2:28.38 Y F

 3 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Isabella Hearn JR 2:30.97 Y F

 4 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteIsabel Piggott SR 2:33.07 Y F

 5 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteLauren Douglas SO 2:38.57 Y F

 6 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Lauren Brant SRx2:49.92 Y F

 7 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Rebecca Coates SOx3:05.34 Y F

Female   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 11/21/2022 Valpo vs. LaporteLindsey Giesler SR236.40 F

 2 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Reagan Williams SO230.45 F

 3 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Aylea Sutherland SO224.75 F

 4 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Kiresten West JR202.10 F

 5 11/29/2022 Valparaiso Vs. Lake Central Dual 2022-23Haley Campbell FR171.30 F


